Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

23/04/2024 Broomfield Stone Bracelet R1 (23/04/2024)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Broomfield - Summer Course (White Ladies / Girls)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Ann Stewart
Ruth Clark
Carol Smith
Sheena Watt
Eileen Smart
Barbara Brown

Mary Faulkner

Gross

101

95
110
111
118
118

108

29

21

34

33

38

33

19

Nett Marker Name

72 Ruth Clark

74 Carol Smith
76 Ann Stewart
78 Mary Faulkner
80 Barbara Brown
85 Eileen Smart

89 Sheena Watt

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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