Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

23/04/2024 Broomfield Stone Bracelet R1 (23/04/2024)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Broomfield - Summer Course (White Ladies / Girls)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	Nett Marker Name
1	Ann Stewart	101	29	72 Ruth Clark
2	Ruth Clark	95	21	74 Carol Smith
3	Carol Smith	110	34	76 Ann Stewart
4	Sheena Watt	111	33	78 Mary Faulkner
5	Eileen Smart	118	38	80 Barbara Brown
6	Barbara Brown	118	33	85 Eileen Smart
7	Mary Faulkner	108	19	89 Sheena Watt